8240A and 8250A DSP Loudspeakers Operating Manual
�
�
INTRODUCTION
Congratulations and a thank-you for the purchase of this Genelec 8200 Series DSP Loudspeaker. These
systems are designed to integrate easily into the digital production environment. There are several ways
to configure and operate the DSP loudspeakers for a wide variety of high quality audio applications. The
loudspeakers also have analog inputs, making them versatile and intelligent replacements for analog

that might alter the performance of the loudspeakers. Refer to supplier for full sales and guarantee terms.
8240A Accessories
Order code	 Description
8000-408 	 Floor stand (K&M 26740-000-58)
8000-401B 	 Wall mount, black (K&M 24180-000-55)
8000-401W 	 Wall mount, white (K&M 24180-000-57)
8000-402B 	 Wall bracket, black (K&M 24475-000-55)
8000-402W 	 Wall bracket, white (K&M 24475-000-57)
8000-406 	 Table stand (K&M 23310-370-55)
8040-408 	 Stand plate for 8040 Iso-Pod (K&M 19624-300-55)
8000-415B 	 Ceiling mount, black (K&M 24490-000-55)
8000-417B 	 Truss mount kit, black (K&M 24495-000-55)
8000-419B 	 Adapter for 36 mm tube, black (K&M 24521-300-55 )
8000-418B 	 Security wire, (K&M 24521-901-55)
8040-420 	 Soft carrying bag for two loudspeakers
8040-450	 Flush mount kit
8250A Accessories
Order code	 Description
8000-408 	 Floor stand (K&M 26740-000-58)
8000-402B 	 Wall bracket, black (K&M 24475-000-55)
8000-402W 	 Wall bracket, white (K&M 24475-000-57)
8050-408 	 Stand plate for 8050 Iso-Pod (K&M 19625-300-55)
8000-415B 	 Ceiling mount, black (K&M 24490-000-55)
8000-417B 	 Truss mount kit, black (K&M 24495-000-55)
8000-419B 	 Adapter for 36 mm tube, black (K&M 24521-300-55 )
8000-418B 	 Security wire, (K&M 24521-901-55)
8050-420 	 Soft carrying bag for one loudspeaker
8050-450	 Flush mount kit
Not all accessories available in all regions. Consult region specific website or your local distributor/dealer
for complete list of 8200 Accessories in your country.